
Amici Del Borgo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pacenti Diego (12/149) 4 12 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietrucci Alessandro (12/183) 6 11 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietrucci Enea (12/3230) 6 10 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Priori Lorenzo (12/186) 3 8 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbaffi Marco (12/002) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gherardi Stefano (12/184) 3 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Fabio (12/309) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molinari Giulio (12/185) 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piersigilli Diego (12/153) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietrucci Marco (12/152) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pacenti Diego 12/149 8 24 3,00

Pietrucci Alessandro 12/183 9 19 2,11

Pietrucci Enea 12/3230 9 16 1,78

Priori Lorenzo 12/186 6 13 2,17

Sbaffi Marco 12/002 4 8 2,00

Gherardi Stefano 12/184 5 7 1,40

Mariani Fabio 12/309 3 6 2,00

Molinari Giulio 12/185 4 2 0,50

Piersigilli Diego 12/153 0 0 0,00

Pietrucci Marco 12/152 0 0 0,00

Warriors

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Caterino Alessandro (12/001) 6 18 6 17 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paoletti Luca (12/079) 6 9 6 14 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emiliani Giorgio (12/081) 3 7 6 9 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabbatini Luca (12/078) 6 14 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stura Jerry (12/075) 3 4 3 6 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caterino Alessandro 12/001 18 48 2,67

Paoletti Luca 12/079 15 30 2,00

Emiliani Giorgio 12/081 15 24 1,60

Sabbatini Luca 12/078 12 19 1,58

Stura Jerry 12/075 12 19 1,58

Dragon Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Costantini Simone (12/312) 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conti  Simone  (12/276) 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Oreste (12/251) 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canzonetta Fabio (12/255) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merelli Andrea (12/252) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannozzi Federico (12/253) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Costantini Simone 12/312 6 7 1,17

Conti  Simone 12/276 6 6 1,00

Costantini Oreste 12/251 6 4 0,67

Canzonetta Fabio 12/255 2 2 1,00

Merelli Andrea 12/252 4 2 0,50

Mannozzi Federico 12/253 0 0 0,00

Crash Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Monterubbianesi Maurizio (12/452) 6 8 6 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milani Devis (12/529) 3 2 4 5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romiti Lorenzo (12/653) 2 1 4 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ostuni Donato (12/735) 6 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Centanni Michele (12/820) 4 1 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandolesi Federico (12/777) 3 3 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camacci Cristiano (12/455) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passamonti Federico (12/672) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santanafessa Paolo (12/780) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monterubbianesi Maurizio 12/452 16 20 1,25

Milani Devis 12/529 13 14 1,08

Romiti Lorenzo 12/653 12 9 0,75

Ostuni Donato 12/735 8 8 1,00

Centanni Michele 12/820 10 8 0,80

Mandolesi Federico 12/777 9 6 0,67

Camacci Cristiano 12/455 2 4 2,00

Passamonti Federico 12/672 0 0 0,00

Santanafessa Paolo 12/780 2 0 0,00



Game Over

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Properzi Federico (12/596) 6 13 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarnari Chiara (12/340) 6 14 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perfini Giacomo (12/809) 3 6 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feroci Luca (12/1832) 3 6 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonelli Diego (12/338) 3 5 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recchioni Paolo (12/151) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foro' Andrea (12/635) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Properzi Federico 12/596 12 31 2,58

Sarnari Chiara 12/340 9 23 2,56

Perfini Giacomo 12/809 9 21 2,33

Feroci Luca 12/1832 9 20 2,22

Antonelli Diego 12/338 6 13 2,17

Recchioni Paolo 12/151 3 5 1,67

Foro' Andrea 12/635 0 0 0,00

Furies Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Caporaletti Tonino (12/201) 6 11 4 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gambini Morris (12/076) 6 10 5 1 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marconi Danny (12/283) 0 0 6 4 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caporaletti Simone (12/317) 6 4 6 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Loiodice Andrea (12/261) 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francioni Davide (12/163) 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caporaletti Daniele (12/203) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiranti Letizia (12/200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paolella Davide (12/164) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caporaletti Tonino 12/201 16 20 1,25

Gambini Morris 12/076 17 19 1,12

Marconi Danny 12/283 12 15 1,25

Caporaletti Simone 12/317 15 10 0,67

Loiodice Andrea 12/261 5 3 0,60

Francioni Davide 12/163 6 2 0,33

Caporaletti Daniele 12/203 0 0 0,00

Tiranti Letizia 12/200 0 0 0,00

Paolella Davide 12/164 1 0 0,00

Baldini Flying Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Camilloni Alessandro (12/064) 6 7 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landi Daniele (12/066) 6 7 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacchiocchi Andrea (12/124) 3 2 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pianelli Tommaso (12/068) 4 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beldomenico Stefano (12/288) 3 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavalletti Marco (12/062) 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ubertini Gianluca (12/215) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Camilloni Alessandro 12/064 12 23 1,92

Landi Daniele 12/066 12 20 1,67

Bacchiocchi Andrea 12/124 6 9 1,50

Pianelli Tommaso 12/068 8 9 1,12

Beldomenico Stefano 12/288 6 5 0,83

Cavalletti Marco 12/062 4 3 0,75

Ubertini Gianluca 12/215 0 0 0,00


